Rotary Position Technology
Absolute Encoders, Multiturn
F178 B1027 Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
Absolute, Multiturn Type RA-174 (Large Hollow Shaft)
Robust
• Decoupling of hollow
shaft and encoder.
• Solid housing.

A B C D E F G H I
RA-174 E 16 T2 - 29 S - 9D28B - R3M12 / N46
Part Number Key:  RA-174
*Rating Dependant on Encoder Selected
G Voltage Supply and Output Type
Dependant on Encoder Selected
H Type of Connection
Dependant on Encoder Selected
I Specials
Dependant on Encoder Selected
Rotary Position Technology
Absolute, Multiturn Type RA-174 (Large Hollow Shaft)
Dimensions:  RM-174
RA-174
Front View
RA-174
Clamping Ring Location: E
Notes:   Dimension A depends on the
encoder used.  H7 fit for all bore
options.
1⁾ Recommended torque for clamping ring with M3: 141.6 oz-in. [1.0 Nm], with hollow shaft ≥ Ø 38 mm
Recommended torque for clamping ring with M4: 283.6 oz-in. [2.0 Nm], with hollow shaft ≤ Ø 30 mm
3.602 [91.5]
3.681 [93.5]
6.850 [174.0]
5.906 [150.0]
3.937 [100.0]
2.756 [70.0]
ØD H7
.445 [11.3]
2.720 [69.1]
Ø2.046 [52.0]
.158 [4.0]
.610 [15.5]
.314 [8.0]
A
3.602 [91.5]
3.681 [93.5]
6.850 [174.0]
5.906 [150.0]
3.937 [100.0]
2.756 [70.0]
ØD H7
.445 [11.3]
2.720 [69.1]
Ø2.046 [52.0]
.158 [4.0]
.610 [15.5]
.314 [8.0]
A
Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com B1027 F181
Rotary Position Technology
Absolute Encoders
A
bs
ol
ut
e
En
co
de
rs
Absolute, Multiturn Type RA-174 (Large Hollow Shaft)
6.850 [174.0]
ØD H7
.457 [11.6]
2.276 [57.8]
Ø2.480 [63.0]
5.906 [150.0]
3.937 [100.0]
2.756 [70.0]
.158 [4.0]
.610 [15.5]